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Athletic Director:

Principal: Beau Rains

Superintendent

Fillie Volleyball - 2022

Scrimmage @ Andrews 9/IV/IV
Scrimmage @ Denver City 9/JIV/IV
@ Levelland 9/JV/V
Best of the West - Wink Tourn  JV/V
@ Childress 9/JV/V
Graham Tournament v
@ Andrews 9/JV/V
Fillie Festival v
@ Pecos 9/JV/V
@ Idalou/Talkington 9/IV/V
Littlefield/Dimmitt 9/JV/V
Denver City JV & 9th Tournaments
Seminole v
All-Saints Jv/V
@ Snyder / Jim Ned 9/JIV/V
@ Plains 9/JV/V
Coahoma 9/JV/V
@ Compass Academy JV/V
@ Merkel 9/JV/V
Brownfield 9/JV/V
@ Lamesa 9/JV/V
@ Coahoma 9/JV/V
Compass Academy JV/V
Merkel 9/JV/V
@ Brownfield 9/JV/V
Lamesa 9/JV/V
Bi-District

Area

Quarterfinals
Regionals
State Tournament

Megan David

TBD
TBD
4:00/5:00/6:00
TBD
4:00/4:00/5:00
TBD
5:00/5:00/6:00
TBD
5:00/5:00/6:00
10:00/10:00/11:00
4:00/5:00/6:00
TBD

10:00 AM

5:30/6:30
11:00/12:00/1:00
6:00/6:00/6:30
10:00/10:00/11:00
5:00/6:00
10:00/10:00/11:00
5:00/5:00/6:00
10:00/10:00/11:00
4:30/5:30/6:30
10:00/11:00
5:00/5:00/6:00
10:00/10:00/11:00
5:00/5:00/6:00

Jenny McCray: Leah David: Amariz Antillon; Paige Gonzalez

Daniel Fontenot

Dr. Patrick Torres

Assistant: Kathy Shoemaker
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